

Brazoria County Fair Association, Inc.

BUCKET CALF SHOW 2025 ENTRY FORM

ENTRY FEE: \$15.00

ENTRIES DUE: October 11, 2025, 7:30am at showring; entries may also be submitted to the fair office prior September 5.

| ΡI | ease | Print: |
|----|------|---------------|
| | | |

| DATE OF BIRTH: | | |
|---------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| | | |
| | | |
| CELL: | WOR | RK: |
| | | |
| must he received l | by 4nm on Sentemb | er 5. 2025. |
| SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE |
| | | |
| DATE | | |
| THE ATTACHED LIVEST | OCK RELEASE & INDEM | NITY AGREEMENT |
| ***OFFICE USE ONLY | /*** | |
| CK/MO# | Receipt# | |
| e Verified: | | |
| | CELL: Must be received to small Tries to: Tries | CELL: WORE must be received by 4pm on Septemb SMALL MEDIUM TRIES TO: T CALF SHOW RULES & INFORMATION SHEET. I UNTY FAIR GENERAL LIVESTOCK RULES & RECE ESE RULES. |



Brazoria County Fair Association, Inc.

P.O. Box 818 • 901 S. Downing • Angleton, Texas 77516 (979) 849-6416 • Fax (979) 849-6985

Release and Indemnity Agreement

| I/we, | , the parent/guardian | of | , an |
|------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------|
| | - | Association do hereby knowingly ia County Fair Association, Board | |
| members, judges, volunteers and | l employees of the Brazoria (| County Fair Association, and any o | other person |
| | | y or liability, their heirs, administr | |
| | 9 | all claims, lawsuits, demands, dam of, such event(s) or in any way re | 0 . |
| | _ | Brazoria County Fair Association | - |
| | | ny honors, awards, or rights, then | |
| 0 0 | • | ria County Fair Association with a | |
| | | reby agree to exonerate, hold har n with such honors, awards and ri | |
| | | able attorney's fee), costs and oth | - |
| | | event(s) and investigation of or de | efense |
| against any such claims, lawsuits | , demands, actions, or causes | s of actions. | |
| release and indemnity agreemen opportunity to ask any and all qu | it by counsel of my own choo destions that I have concerni | ndvised of the terms and condition osing. I have also been afforded th ng this document and its execution | ne on by me. I do |
| fully understand the terms of this | s agreement and do intention | nally and voluntarily agree to sam | 1e. |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | _ | |
| Parent's Signature | Phone | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| Witness' Signature | Date | _ | |
| <u> </u> | | | |

NO PERSON(S) MAY PARTICIPATE/COMPETE IN ANY BRAZORIA COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION EVENT(S) UNTIL THIS DOCUMENT HAS BEEN SIGNED BEFORE A WITNESS.